07/08
Tel: 0845 0254321 Fax: 0845 0256789
D E L T A
104 BRICKWORK PRODUCTS
07/08
Tel: 0845 0254321 Fax: 0845 0256789
D E L T A
brickwork cavity wall ties - continued
FRAME CRAMP SAFETY END
VERTICAL TWIST TIES
Heavy Duty Safety Vertical Twist
Tie to DD140 Type 1. Suitable for
cavities up to 150mm.
BUILDSPAN Length Unit
CODE mm of sale
VE1-150 150 250
VE1-175 175 250
VE1-200 200 250
VE1-225 225 250
VE1-250 250 250
VE1-300 300 250
BUILDSPAN Length Unit
CODE mm of sale
PPS/150 150 250
PPS/200 200 250
PPS/225 225 250
PPS/250 250 250
SAFETY PLAIN END TIES
A tie for use across vertical movement
joints, complete with de-bonding sleeve,
available as a blank bar or with a safety
embedment detail on one end (Safety end).
See page 109 for Powerplace
Debonding Sleeve.
Safety End Cramp with one hole to 30mm upstand.
A tie for use across vertical movement joints,
complete with de-bonding sleeve, available as a
blank bar or with a safety embedment detail on
one end (Safety end).
See page 109 for Ancon Debonding Sleeve.
BUILDSPAN Length Unit
CODE mm of sale
SEPE/200 200 200
SEPE/250 250 200
BUILDSPAN Length Unit
CODE mm of sale
SEFC/75 75 200
SEFC/100 100 200
SEFC/125 125 200
SEFC/150 150 200
SEFC/175 175 200
SEFC/200 200 200
SEFC/225 225 200
SEFC/250 250 200
Safety End Cramp with one hole to 30mm upstand
and vertical drip.
BUILDSPAN Length Unit
CODE mm of sale
SEFCV/75 75 200
SEFCV/100 100 200
SEFCV/125 125 200
SEFCV/150 150 200
SEFCV/175 175 200
SEFCV/200 200 200